Kinloch Equi t & Supply,
cooper equipment company inioc qU|pI:1cen upPPY Cervantes Truck Center, Inc.
Total Price $137.75 Total Price $380.00| Total Price $500.00
Line # Description QTY UOM Unit Extended Unit Extended Unit Extended
1 Section I: Bergkamp Patching Equipment
OEM Captive New Parts/Service 1 EA $0.00 $S0.00 $190.00 $190.00 $125.00 $125.00
11 Percent of Discount
Percent of Discount Offered 1 Offered 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
1.2
Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour) 1 Labor Rate/Hour $0.00 $120.00 $125.00
1.3  Mileage Rate 1 Mileage Rate $0.00 $60.00 $0.00
Parts will be delivered
1.4  within working days after receipt Parts Delivery
of order. 1 (Working Days) $0.00 $10.00 $0.00
5 Section Il: ETNYRE (Qil Dispenser) OEM
Captive New Parts/Service 1 EA $137.75 $137.75 $125.00 $125.00
2.1 Percent of Discount
Percent of Discount Offered 1 Offered 0.0% 0.0%
2.2
Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour) 1 Labor Rate/Hour $135.00 $125.00
2.3 Mileage Rate 1 Mileage Rate $2.75 $0.00
Parts will be delivered
2.4 within working days after receipt Parts Delivery
of order. 1 (Working Days) No Response $0.00
3 Section Ill: Camel Vacuum Body OEM
Captive New Parts/Service 1 EA $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 $125.00
3.1 Percent of Discount
Percent of Discount Offered 1 Offered 0.0% 0.0%
3.2 .
Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour) 1 Labor Rate/Hour $0.00 $125.00
33 Mileage Rate 1 Mileage Rate $0.00 $0.00
Parts will be delivered
3.4  within working days after receipt Parts Delivery
of order. 1 (Working Days) $0.00 $0.00
4 Section IV: Vactor Vacuum Body OEM
Captive New Parts/Service 1 EA $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $190.00 $125.00 $125.00

FY21-073 - Page 1



4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

Percent of Discount Offered

Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour)

Mileage Rate

Parts will be delivered

within
of order.

working days after receipt

Percent of Discount
Offered

Labor Rate/Hour
Mileage Rate

Parts Delivery
(Working Days)

0.0%

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

0.0%

$120.00
$60.00

$10.00

0.0%

$125.00
$0.00

$0.00

FY21-073 - Page 2



Line #

11

[N
w

N
"~ .N.'

N
~

3.1

3.3

h.

FY21-073 - Page 3



4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

FY21-073 - Page 4



