				cooper equipment company		Kinloch Equipment & Supply, Inc		Cervantes Truck Center, Inc.	
				Total Price	\$137.75	Total Price	\$380.00	Total Price	\$500.00
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Section I: Bergkamp Patching Equipment OEM Captive New Parts/Service	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
1.1	Percent of Discount Offered	1	Percent of Discount Offered	0.0%		0.0%		0.0%	
1.2	Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour)	1	Labor Rate/Hour	\$0.00		\$120.00		\$125.00	
1.3	Mileage Rate	1	Mileage Rate	\$0.00		\$60.00		\$0.00	
1.4	Parts will be delivered withinworking days after receipt of order.	1	Parts Delivery (Working Days)	\$0.00		\$10.00		\$0.00	
2	Section II: ETNYRE (Oil Dispenser) OEM Captive New Parts/Service	1	EA	\$137.75	\$137.75			<u>\$125.00</u>	\$125.00
2.1	Percent of Discount Offered	1	Percent of Discount Offered	0.0%				0.0%	
2.2	Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour) Mileage Rate	1	Labor Rate/Hour Mileage Rate	\$135.00 \$2.75				\$125.00 \$0.00	
2.4	Parts will be delivered withinworking days after receipt of order.	1	Parts Delivery	No Response				\$0.00	
3	Section III: Camel Vacuum Body OEM Captive New Parts/Service	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$125.00	\$125.00
3.1	Percent of Discount Offered	1	Percent of Discount Offered	0.0%				0.0%	
3.2	Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour)	1	Labor Rate/Hour	\$0.00				\$125.00	
3.3	Mileage Rate	1	Mileage Rate	\$0.00				\$0.00	
3.4	Parts will be delivered withinworking days after receipt of order.	1	Parts Delivery (Working Days)	\$0.00				\$0.00	
4	Section IV: Vactor Vacuum Body OEM Captive New Parts/Service	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$125.00	\$125.00

4.1	Percent of Discount Offered	1	Percent of Discount Offered	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
4.2	Labor Rate for Services (Per Hour)	1	Labor Rate/Hour	\$0.00	\$120.00	\$125.00
4.3	Mileage Rate	1	Mileage Rate	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00
	Parts will be delivered					
4.4	withinworking days after receipt		Parts Delivery			
	of order.	1	(Working Days)	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00

Line #

1

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

3

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

4

4.4